
                             Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                      September 11, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      5099 Abri Brown                8 Boscobel Middle School         10:01.0  6:41 
      2    1 5161 Bridee Burks              8 Lancaster                      10:11.0  6:48 
      3      5284 Audrey Watson             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:20.7  6:54 
      4    2 5175 Anna Murphy               8 Lancaster                      10:24.3  6:57 
      5    3 5234 Grace Vesperman           8 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:24.3  6:57 
      6    4 5206 Rhya Brandemuehl          8 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:42.1  7:09 
      7    5 5125 Ella Peterson             8 Dodgeville MS                  10:47.8  7:12 
      8      5102 Maddie Fritz              8 Boscobel Middle School         11:06.4  7:25 
      9    6 5182 Meg Walker                8 Lancaster                      11:12.4  7:29 
     10    7 5123 Anika Lord                8 Dodgeville MS                  11:17.0  7:32 
     11      5108 Clare Manning             8 Boscobel Middle School         11:19.6  7:34 
     12    8 5168 Finley Knapp              8 Lancaster                      11:20.9  7:34 
     13      5100 Avery Brown               8 Boscobel Middle School         11:26.8  7:38 
     14    9 5210 Liz Donaldson             8 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:51.8  7:55 
     15   10 5307 Miranda Reich             8 River Valley                   11:53.0  7:56 
     16      5088 Gina Salmela              8 Belleville                     11:53.1  7:56 
     17   11 5305 Madison Krey              8 River Valley                   11:53.7  7:56 
     18   12 5300 Abi Cummings              8 River Valley                   11:54.1  7:57 
     19      5276 Hailie Myers              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:16.0  8:11 
     20      5089 Mackenzie Stampfl         8 Belleville                     12:23.4  8:16 
     21   13 5225 Chloe Peters              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:27.7  8:19 
     22   14 5226 Tess Purin                8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:30.8  8:21 
     23   15 5303 Anna Johnson              8 River Valley                   12:32.6  8:22 
     24      5274 Lily Kregel               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:47.8  8:32 
     25   16 5162 Gabriella Dressler        8 Lancaster                      13:03.2  8:43 
     26   17 5163 Kelly Freymiller          8 Lancaster                      13:07.8  8:46 
     27   18 5219 Delaney Mertz             8 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:38.6  9:06 
     28   19 5232 Zoe Thompson              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:48.0  9:12 
     29   20 5126 Allison Solberg-Kieler    8 Dodgeville MS                  14:00.0  9:20 
     30      5230 Laurel Statz              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:33.5  9:43 
     31   21 5298 Lily Borucki              8 River Valley                   14:39.6  9:47 
     32      5090 Alexandra Steckelis       8 Belleville                     14:41.3  9:48 
     33      5202 Addy Arrigoni             8 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:43.3  9:49 
     34   22 5121 Annabel Bradley           8 Dodgeville MS                  15:04.5 10:03 
     35   23 5122 Maya Kramer               8 Dodgeville MS                  15:52.9 10:36 
     36      5221 Izzy Moore                8 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:16.4 10:51 
     37      5223 Myah Northouse            8 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:16.6 10:52 
     38   24 5308 Avery Wilson              8 River Valley                   17:39.9 11:47 
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                             **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    33  Lancaster                             (11:14.4  56:11.8 2:52.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Bridee Burks               8 10:11.0
  2      2  Anna Murphy                8 10:24.3
  3      6  Meg Walker                 8 11:12.4
  4      8  Finley Knapp               8 11:20.9
  5     16  Gabriella Dressler         8 13:03.2
  6   ( 17) Kelly Freymiller           8 13:07.8
  
  2.    43  Mount Horeb Middle School             (11:35.4  57:56.7 2:06.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Grace Vesperman            8 10:24.3
  2      4  Rhya Brandemuehl           8 10:42.1
  3      9  Liz Donaldson              8 11:51.8
  4     13  Chloe Peters               8 12:27.7
  5     14  Tess Purin                 8 12:30.8
  6   ( 18) Delaney Mertz              8 13:38.6
  7   ( 19) Zoe Thompson               8 13:48.0
  
  3.    69  River Valley                          (12:34.6  62:53.0 2:46.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Miranda Reich              8 11:53.0
  2     11  Madison Krey               8 11:53.7
  3     12  Abi Cummings               8 11:54.1
  4     15  Anna Johnson               8 12:32.6
  5     21  Lily Borucki               8 14:39.6
  6   ( 24) Avery Wilson               8 17:39.9
  
  4.    77  Dodgeville MS                         (13:24.5  67:02.2 5:05.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Ella Peterson              8 10:47.8
  2      7  Anika Lord                 8 11:17.0
  3     20  Allison Solberg-Kieler     8 14:00.0
  4     22  Annabel Bradley            8 15:04.5
  5     23  Maya Kramer                8 15:52.9

Incomplete Teams:

Boscobel Middle School               
           Abri Brown  8, Maddie Fritz  8, Clare Manning  8, Avery Brown  8

Prairie Du Chien Middle School       
           Audrey Watson  8, Hailie Myers  8, Lily Kregel  8

Belleville                           
           Gina Salmela  8, Mackenzie Stampfl  8, Alexandra Steckelis  8
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                            **** Girls' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      5141 Kate Aman-Lavicky         7 Edgewood Campus School         10:22.3  6:55 
      2    1 5278 Teagan Radloff            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:27.2  6:59 
      3      5127 Julia Thompson            7 Dodgeville MS                  11:04.7  7:24 
      4      5091 Lainey Winkers            7 Belleville                     11:12.2  7:29 
      5    2 5269 Eowyn Earle               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:13.3  7:29 
      6    3 5277 Tannah Radloff            5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:15.5  7:31 
      7    4 5173 Leah Muench               6 Lancaster                      11:17.8  7:32 
      8    5 5205 Emmy Bennin               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:29.0  7:40 
      9    6 5172 Natalie Moore             7 Lancaster                      11:34.4  7:43 
     10    7 5268 Morgan Chase              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:36.1  7:45 
     11    8 5104 Lilah Glasbrenner         6 Boscobel Middle School         11:37.8  7:46 
     12    9 5282 Sadie Torgerson           7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:38.2  7:46 
     13   10 5271 Ava Hager                 7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:51.1  7:55 
     14   11 5280 Shayla Straka             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:57.2  7:59 
     15   12 5233 Megan Van Orsdel          7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:04.1  8:03 
     16      5273 Payton Key                7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:06.5  8:05 
     17   13 5209 Cely Curtes               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:08.9  8:06 
     18      5270 Josie Eastman             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:11.9  8:08 
     19      5275 Allison Mathies           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:14.3  8:10 
     20   14 5159 Gianni Boebel             6 Lancaster                      12:24.5  8:17 
     21   15 5174 Katelynn Muldoon          6 Lancaster                      12:25.3  8:17 
     22   16 5178 Maddie Schneider          7 Lancaster                      12:40.2  8:27 
     23      5144 Alexandra McClure         7 Edgewood Campus School         12:40.3  8:27 
     24   17 5176 Brenna Ragatz             7 Lancaster                      12:47.6  8:32 
     25      5299 Sara Clary                6 River Valley                   12:50.8  8:34 
     26   18 5220 Andie Moore               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:52.5  8:35 
     27   19 5109 Faith Vande Hey           6 Boscobel Middle School         12:52.7  8:36 
     28   20 5103 Maribeth Fritz            6 Boscobel Middle School         12:53.6  8:36 
     29   21 5105 Gretta Grassel            6 Boscobel Middle School         12:54.0  8:36 
     30      5301 Bobbi Ducharme            6 River Valley                   13:07.0  8:45 
     31   22 5195 Regan Schuette              Mineral Point                  13:07.9  8:46 
     32      5283 Kennedy Trautsch          7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:19.1  8:53 
     33      5309 Svea Youngquist           6 River Valley                   13:19.5  8:53 
     34   23 5200 Macy Adrian               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:19.7  8:54 
     35      5124 Tressa Miller             7 Dodgeville MS                  13:19.7  8:54 
     36   24 5228 Mandy Rowley              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:20.4  8:54 
     37   25 5180 Mikayla Smith             7 Lancaster                      13:21.1  8:55 
     38      5179 Kylee Sitts               6 Lancaster                      13:28.6  9:00 
     39   26 5222 Grace Nelson              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:34.8  9:04 
     40   27 5106 Erin Knowles              6 Boscobel Middle School         13:47.6  9:12 
     41      5279 Kylee Rogers              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:00.4  9:21 
     42      5160 Eden Bowen                7 Lancaster                      14:08.9  9:26 
     43   28 5192 Libby Dunn                  Mineral Point                  14:11.1  9:28 
     44      5231 Kayman Sutter             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:11.6  9:28 
     45      5218 Lauren Johnson            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:13.1  9:29 
     46      5235 Sydney Wyss               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:16.3  9:31 
     47      5084 Morgan Bagley             7 Belleville                     14:22.4  9:35 
     48      5165 Malaina Graney            6 Lancaster                      14:28.4  9:39 
     49      5143 Laura Anna Koskinen       7 Edgewood Campus School         14:35.7  9:44 
     50      5214 Molly Frisch              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:47.4  9:52 
     51      5199 Rachel Acquino            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:48.4  9:53 
     52      5281 Addee Torgerson           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:55.8  9:58 
     53      5215 Addie Gabel               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:57.4  9:59 
     54      5086 Madysen Herritz           7 Belleville                     14:58.1  9:59 
     55      5285 Grace Watson              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:58.5  9:59 
     56   29 5193 Estella James               Mineral Point                  15:14.9 10:10 
     57      5207 Sydney Buttner            6 Mount Horeb Middle School      15:20.8 10:14 
     58      5170 Maddie Marshall           7 Lancaster                      15:21.6 10:15 
     59      5208 Shae Collins              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      15:23.7 10:16 
     60      5183 Erin Wolf                 7 Lancaster                      15:30.1 10:21 
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                            **** Girls' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5169 Shelby Knoble             7 Lancaster                      15:38.0 10:26 
     62      5227 Jessie Richards           7 Mount Horeb Middle School      15:39.3 10:27 
     63      5213 Helen Fisher              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      15:40.7 10:28 
     64      5181 Kaitlyn Sokolik           6 Lancaster                      15:47.3 10:32 
     65      5212 Karlei Droster            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      15:48.3 10:33 
     66      5216 Halle Gervasi             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      15:49.7 10:34 
     67      5171 Kate McWilliams           6 Lancaster                      15:50.3 10:34 
     68      5085 Annika Esselstrom         7 Belleville                     16:18.2 10:53 
     69      5166 Maelee Holman             6 Lancaster                      17:10.6 11:28 
     70      5304 Bodhi Kauss               7 River Valley                   17:20.6 11:34 
     71   30 5194 Morgan Palzkill             Mineral Point                  18:26.7 12:18 
     72   31 5191 Maea Aschliman              Mineral Point                  18:28.2 12:19 
     73      5201 Lauren Albrecht           7 Mount Horeb Middle School      18:29.6 12:20 
     74      5164 Natalee Fried             6 Lancaster                      19:28.9 13:00 
     75      5236 Caydence Zimmerman        7 Mount Horeb Middle School      19:53.3 13:16 
     76      5184 Riley Yoose               6 Lancaster                      20:55.4 13:57 
     77   32 5107 Jessy Laxton              7 Boscobel Middle School         28:49.4 19:13 
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                                    Dodgeville High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Girls' 7th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    22  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (11:14.1  56:10.3 1:11.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Teagan Radloff             7 10:27.2
  2      2  Eowyn Earle                7 11:13.3
  3      3  Tannah Radloff             5 11:15.5
  4      7  Morgan Chase               7 11:36.1
  5      9  Sadie Torgerson            7 11:38.2
  6   ( 10) Ava Hager                  7 11:51.1
  7   ( 11) Shayla Straka              7 11:57.2
  
  2.    55  Lancaster                             (12:04.5  60:22.2 1:22.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Leah Muench                6 11:17.8
  2      6  Natalie Moore              7 11:34.4
  3     14  Gianni Boebel              6 12:24.5
  4     15  Katelynn Muldoon           6 12:25.3
  5     16  Maddie Schneider           7 12:40.2
  6   ( 17) Brenna Ragatz              7 12:47.6
  7   ( 25) Mikayla Smith              7 13:21.1
  
  3.    71  Mount Horeb Middle School             (12:22.9  61:54.2 1:50.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Emmy Bennin                7 11:29.0
  2     12  Megan Van Orsdel           7 12:04.1
  3     13  Cely Curtes                7 12:08.9
  4     18  Andie Moore                7 12:52.5
  5     23  Macy Adrian                7 13:19.7
  6   ( 24) Mandy Rowley               7 13:20.4
  7   ( 26) Grace Nelson               7 13:34.8
  
  4.    95  Boscobel Middle School                (12:49.2  64:05.7 2:09.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Lilah Glasbrenner          6 11:37.8
  2     19  Faith Vande Hey            6 12:52.7
  3     20  Maribeth Fritz             6 12:53.6
  4     21  Gretta Grassel             6 12:54.0
  5     27  Erin Knowles               6 13:47.6
  6   ( 32) Jessy Laxton               7 28:49.4
  
  5.   140  Mineral Point                         (15:53.8  79:28.8 5:20.3)
====================================================
  1     22  Regan Schuette               13:07.9
  2     28  Libby Dunn                   14:11.1
  3     29  Estella James                15:14.9
  4     30  Morgan Palzkill              18:26.7
  5     31  Maea Aschliman               18:28.2

Incomplete Teams:

Edgewood Campus School               
           Kate Aman-Lavicky  7, Alexandra McClure  7, Laura Anna Koskinen  7

Dodgeville MS                        
           Julia Thompson  7, Tressa Miller  7

Belleville                           
           Lainey Winkers  7, Morgan Bagley  7, Madysen Herritz  7, Annika Esselstrom  7

River Valley                         
           Sara Clary  6, Bobbi Ducharme  6, Svea Youngquist  6, Bodhi Kauss  7


